
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2018
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 8/7/18

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 26,525 $794,754,436 6,129,842 157,784 3,770,599,842 26,809,694

1 & 2 Family 24,696 448,072,528 3,302,139 147,307 2,558,287,930 16,643,447

Multifamily 1,829 346,681,908 2,827,703 10,477 1,212,311,912 10,166,247

NONRESIDENTIAL 5,828 544,171,991 2,472,579 33,588 3,423,852,982 13,652,695

Hotels, motels, guest houses 148 4,987,506 26,233 992 52,202,822 250,372

Assembly 445 74,169,511 193,539 2,779 356,156,365 730,548

Business / Office 1,968 203,445,814 307,680 12,466 1,321,267,837 2,243,519

Education 315 92,335,373 98,027 1,072 431,681,240 1,032,108

Hazardous uses 9 2,072,034 11,100 51 18,219,198 37,303

Industrial 56 12,815,916 350,156 337 74,871,640 593,470

Institutional 71 15,292,394 1 503 249,330,851 310,626

Retail 227 25,884,854 12,483 1,592 213,182,842 896,665

Storage 165 67,947,344 1,304,929 920 433,999,467 6,363,730

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,424 45,221,245 168,431 12,876 272,940,720 1,194,354

New Jersey 32,353 $1,338,926,427 8,602,421 191,372 $7,194,452,824 40,462,389

   June 2017 42,036 $1,655,474,944 10,496,711 222,241 $7,840,951,662 44,375,373

June Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2018
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 8/7/18

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 26,525 $794,754,436 6,129,842

1 & 2 Family 24,696 448,072,528 3,302,139

Multifamily 1,829 346,681,908 2,827,703

NONRESIDENTIAL 5,828 544,171,991 2,472,579

Hotels, motels, guest houses 148 4,987,506 26,233

Assembly 445 74,169,511 193,539

Business / Office 1,968 203,445,814 307,680

Education 315 92,335,373 98,027

Hazardous uses 9 2,072,034 11,100

Industrial 56 12,815,916 350,156

Institutional 71 15,292,394 1

Retail 227 25,884,854 12,483

Storage 165 67,947,344 1,304,929

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 2,424 45,221,245 168,431

New Jersey 32,353 $1,338,926,427 8,602,421

   June 2017 42,036 1,655,474,944 10,496,711

June



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2018

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

157,784 $3,770,599,842 26,809,694

147,307 2,558,287,930 16,643,447

10,477 1,212,311,912 10,166,247

33,588 3,423,852,982 13,652,695

992 52,202,822 250,372

2,779 356,156,365 730,548

12,466 1,321,267,837 2,243,519

1,072 431,681,240 1,032,108

51 18,219,198 37,303

337 74,871,640 593,470

503 249,330,851 310,626

1,592 213,182,842 896,665

920 433,999,467 6,363,730

12,876 272,940,720 1,194,354

191,372 $7,194,452,824 40,462,389

222,241 7,840,951,662 44,375,373

Year-to-Date


